NDF trading at Euronext Markets Singapore



Euronext FX is a leading ECN for Spot FX and Precious Metals, as well as NDFs through its Singapore subsidiary Euronext Markets Singapore. Powered by award winning FastMatch® technology, Euronext FX with Euronext Markets Singapore has matching engines in London, New York, Tokyo and Singapore. This best-in-class technology is leveraged to deliver flexible execution solutions and quantitative market data products.

Clients can trade FX NDFs through its subsidiary, Euronext Markets Singapore, a Regulated Market Operator (RMO) licensed by the Monetary Authority of Singapore (MAS). As the first FX ECN to launch in SG1, Euronext Markets Singapore enables clients to access local Asia-centric trading partners with reduced latency. NDF liquidity pools are locally managed, leveraging the same unique functionalities and FastMatch® technology as in our Spot market.



KEY FEATURES

- Local NDF matching available in SG1 and LD4 engines
- USD Crosses with:
 - Asia: CNY, IDR, INR, KRW, PHP, TWD
 - LatAm: BRL, COP, CLP, PEN
- Customised liquidity pools: Including firm and last look, anonymous and semi-disclosed, sweepable and full amount, SkewSafe
- Full range of order types including market and limit orders, pegged algos and icebergs

- Unparalleled speed powered by award winning FastMatch® technology and functionality
- Clients of Euronext Markets Singapore may connect through our data centres in Singapore (SG1), New York (NY4), London (LD4) and Tokyo (TY3)
- Connect via FIX API
- Euronext Markets Singapore has been granted SEF equivalency by the CFTC
- Protection variants including leak/sweep protection and full amount lock-in

Euronext FX is a company of Euronext, the leading multi-asset and pan-European exchange with markets in Amsterdam, Brussels, Dublin, Lisbon, Oslo, Paris and Italy.

sales fx@euronext.com

This publication is for information purposes only and is not a recommendation to engage in investment activities. This publication is provided "as is" without representation or warranty of any kind. Whilst all reasonable care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the content, Euronext does not guarantee its accuracy or completeness. Euronext will not be held liable for any loss or damages of any nature ensuing from using, trusting or acting on information provided. No information set out or referred to in this publication shall form the basis of any contract. The creation of rights and obligations in respect of financial products that are traded on the exchanges operated by Euronext's subsidiaries shall depend solely on the applicable rules of the market operator. All proprietary rights and interest in or connected with this publication shall vest in Euronext. No part of it may be redistributed or reproduced in any form without the prior written permission of Euronext Europext Europext and Euronext is proprietary to Euronext in Euronext in Euronext Europext Europext in Euronext.